County Surrogate Jeff Moran invites you join him for a cocktail reception

X

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 5:30pm - 7:30pm

Toms River Country Club 419 Washington Street Toms River, New Jersey

Host Committee \$2,500 Individual Reservation \$500

For information & to RSVP Theresa Mondella 732-904-0257 tmondella@gmail.com

	Octo	ber 4 th Cockt	ail Receptior	ו
[] Host Comm receive 6 reser	nittee: Commit to vations to the ev		,500. Host Commit	tee Members will
[] Individual R	eservation: \$	for	reservations at \$	5500 per person.
	ble to join you bu ction campaign		nation to support C	County Surrogate Jeff
Please mal	Committee	payable and m e to Re-Elect Su Box 408, Bayvi	urrogate Jeff M	loran
Name:				
		Work Phone:		
		Email Address:		
		Employer: _		
Credit Card Contr	ibutions:			
VISA	MASTERCARD		SSDISCOVER	
Card#:			CVV:	_
		Amount:		
Cardholder Name	·			-
Signature:				
Committee to Re-Elect Surrogate Jeff Moran: Proceeds will benefit the Committee to Re-Elect Surrogate Jeff Moran. New Jersey law prohibits entities operating in certain regulated industries (financial institutions, insurance companies, utilities) from contributing. Election Law allows contributions with a limit of \$5,200 per election cycle from individuals and corporations and \$16,400 per election from PAC's.				
liability company m partner(s) or memb	ay be accepted so lor per(s) and is signed by	ng as it is accompanied by ach contributing partner	a letter allocating the co or member. The letter i	k from a partnership or limited ontribution to the individual must include each contributing ally, cannot exceed the \$5,200

Contributions are not deductible for income tax purposes. Contributions over \$200 are reportable with NJ ELEC.

per election cycle limit.

Paid for by Committee to Re-Elect Surrogate Jeff Moran 40 Main Street, Suite 101, Toms River, NJ 08753